

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 46 of 2023

The Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax **Versus** M/s Bagadiya Brothers Pvt. Ltd.

TAXC No. 48 of 2023, TAXC No. 50 of 2023, TAXC No. 51 of 2023, TAXC No. 52 of 2023, TAXC No. 53 of 2023, TAXC No. 54 of 2023, TAXC No. 55 of 2023, TAXC No. 56 of 2023, TAXC No. 57 of 2023, TAXC No. 58 of 2023, TAXC No. 59 of 2023, TAXC No. 60 of 2023, TAXC No. 61 of 2023, TAXC No. 62 of 2023, TAXC No. 63 of 2023, TAXC No. 64 of 2023

21/04/2023	Shri Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the Appellant. Heard. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted six weeks time to remove the default. As prayed, list the case after six weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyoti	