

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 46 of 2023

The Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax **Versus** M/s Bagadiya Brothers Pvt. Ltd.

TAXC/64/2023, TAXC/61/2023, TAXC/50/2023, TAXC/48/2023, TAXC/52/2023, TAXC/63/2023, TAXC/55/2023, TAXC/54/2023, TAXC/53/2023, TAXC/60/2023, TAXC/57/2023, TAXC/51/2023, TAXC/56/2023, TAXC/58/2023, TAXC/59/2023, TAXC/62/2023

23/06/2023	Shri Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the Appellant. Heard. Learned counsel for the appellant, at the outset, submits that the cases are wrongly connected. In view of the aforesaid submission, delink the cases and post the cases separately after six weeks. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the appellant is directed to remove the default as pointed out by the registry. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Jyoti	