



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 57 of 2023

The Dy. Commissioner of Income Tax

versus

Shri Vaibhav Jain

Order Sheet

21/01/2025	Mr. Ajay kumrani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amit Choudhari, counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry of this Court. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	