

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 57 of 2023****THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX *versus* SHRI VAIBHAV
JAIN****Order Sheet**

22/04/2026	Mr. Vijay Chawla, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Aishwarya Kumar Dubey, counsel for the respondent. List the matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	